
Agent Provider Name (International Agents) Business Suburb Business Country Business Phone Email Address

Abroad Mind Education Vile Parle India 61403903994 amindeducation@gmail.com

American Overseas Career Consultants Pvt Ltd Vihar Amabla City India +919541215660 bdmindia@americanoverseas.in

Asia Pacific Company Ltd (APACO) Hanoi Vietnam +84982237189 lanasiapacific@gmail.com

Asia Pacific Group Pty Ltd. Melbourne Australia 0396500569 avik@asiapacificgroup.com

Asiania International Consulting Khlong Tan Nuea Thailand 6620172901 info@asiania.net

Aus Studies Consultants Brisbane Australia 0430656677 mohan@ausstudies.com.au

AUSCAMLB - Auscan Consultants (India) Limited - Melbourne Melbourne Australia 610396709124 suniljaggi@auscanimmigration.com

Aussie Experts Australia pty ltd Adelaide Australia 0426105119 manmeet.chhabra@aussieexperts.net.au

Aussie Visa Pty Ltd (Kangaroo Migration) Perth Australia +61430150302 aman@kangaroomigration.net.au

Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants Melbourne Australia 0396023435 director@aussizzgroup.com

Australian Education Expert Pty Ltd Victoria Australia 0396201773 apply@pfecglobal.com.au

Australian Expert Migration Services Adelaide Australia 61881238733 sidrah@aemigrations.com.au

Australian Way Education Pty Ltd (Australian Way Education) Sydney Australia 610451334212 alberto@australianway.es

AUSYES PTY LTD Adelaide Australia 0452000200 info@ausyes.com.au

Avenue Education Consultancy Pvt Ltd Narayani Nepal +97714580660 robben@avenue.edu.np

Bajwa Immigration Consultants Melbourne Australia 0420451155 ADELAIDE@BAJWAIMMIGRATION.COM

Bluesky Immigration & Student Consultancy Services Sydney Australia 0292120922 shayaz@blueskyconsultancy.com

Brightannica Pty Ltd Mascot Australia 61280644011 info@brightannica.com

BS MATES PTY LTD Brisbane Australia 0730129202 binfo@matesinternational.com.au

C Globe Pty Ltd T/A C Globe Migration Craigieburn Australia 0488851000 navjot@cglobe.com.au

Can-Able Immigration Consultants - Amritsar Ludhiana India +919216974147 khilandeep@can-able.com

Chetanya Career Consultants Pvt Ltd (Kurukshetra - Haryana - India) Kurukshetra India +919728529789 abhishek@chetanyacareers.com

East West Migration and Education Expert Wantirna Australia 0432710717 info@eastwestmigration.com

Easyway Consultancy Pty Ltd ChandiGarh India 919814930759 easywayinformation@gmail.com

Education Options Australia Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia +61405377480 Admissions@educationoptions.com.au

Education Planet Global Pty Ltd Inglewood Australia +61870739184 adelaide@eplanetintl.com

Edunetwork PTY LTD Sussex Street Australia 0433122170 admin@edunetwork.net.au

Edvise Education Consultants Mawson lakes Australia +61466956777 study@edviseconsultants.com

Embark Career Consultant Pvt Ltd (ECC Pvt Ltd) KURUKSHETRA India 918685890516 NARENDER@EMBARKCONSULTANT.COM

Eminent Migration and Education Services Prospect Australia 61883429151 eminentmigration@gmail.com

Endeavour Education and Migration Services Adelaide Australia +61452169200 info@eems.com.au

Estudien Australia PTY LTD Sydney Australia 61401337882 carlosuseche@estudienaustralia.com

Everest Multi Services Pty Ltd T/A Genius Education and Visa Services Adealide Australia 0882215651 suman@genuisedu.com.au

Excelencia Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Craigeburn Australia +61421933909 salman@excelencia.com.pk

Global Alliance Education and Migration Consultant Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia 0474595380 partners@globalalliance.com.au

Global Select Education and Migration Services Adelaide Australia 0870815229 satish@globalselect.com.au

Grace International Adelaide Adelaide Australia 0872257892 adelaide@graceintlgroup.com

Gratus Education & Immigration Consultants VERMONT Australia 0435417907 ekta@gratusconsultant.com.au

Hawks Immigration Hillcrest Australia 0870731960 rk@hawksimmigration.com.au

Holistic Student Services T/A Australian Study Advice Pty Ltd Carnegie Australia 0399997994 enquiry@holisticgroup.com.au

HOPE CAREER CONSULTANTS PTY LTD T&A HCC GLOBAL Adelaide Australia 0061883593399 ADMIN@HOPECAREER.NET

Gratus Education & Immigration Consultants Adelaide Australia +61415077071 admin@hopegroup.com.au

IMEC GROUP PTY LTD Melbourne Australia +61452620413 bharat@imecgroup.co.in

Information Planet Sydney Australia 6192836161 contactus@informationplanet.com.au

Interlace Studies Pty Ltd Brisbane Australia 0420208743 msharma@interlacestudies.com

Innovative Creation Services Pty Ltd Melbourne Australia 61393525850 melbourne@icsintlgroup.com

Just Australia Legal Pty Ltd Melbourne Australia +61455260015 admin@justaustralia.it

Kangaroo Education Foundation Education & Visa Services Putalisadak Nepal +97714233107 info@kangarooedu.com

Karya Consulting Pty Ltd T/A Sanguine Migration Adelaide Adelaide Australia 0434243040 enrol.adl@sanguinemigration.com

Koala Solutions Pty Ltd Sydney Australia 0295676045 visa@koalaz.com.au

Kokos International Co Ltd Seoul Korea, Democratic People's Republic of (North)0292831523 andrew@ikokos.com

KTM Consulting Pty Ltd Haymarket Australia 0280211000 info@ktmconsultingroup.com

Kumardirect Pty Ltd Malvern Australia 0424828400 kumardirect@kumardirect.com

Kurian Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia +61411791452 mindukurian@gmail.com

Legacy International Education and Migration Group Ltd Chuka Ushirika Plaza Kenya +61412349324 christine.walela@gmail.com



MAP Education Group Pty Ltd Parramatta Australia 4004608608 admission@mapeducation.com.au

Migrant Educational & Employment Solutions Adelaide Australia 1800133388 milka.h@meesolutions.net

New Bridge EDU Box Hill Australia 0415792793 admin@new-bridge-edu.com

Nexus V Education Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia 0416117755 info@nexusv.com.au

Nirgunn Overseas Consultants Pty Ltd Amritsar India  8567009333 info@nirgunnoverseas.com

Options Education Agency Adelaide Australia +61882314000 partners@optionseducation.net

O'SHA PTY LTD Modbury Australia 0452134531 sam@oshaeducationmigration.com.au

Outlook Immigration and Consulting Pty Ltd Clyde North Australia +61424455544 info@outlookimmigration.com

Oz Pathway Pty Ltd Melbourne Australia 61396399926 Cathy@ozpathway.com

Ozee Migration Services Findon Australia 0415789070 ozeemigration@gmail.com

Pacific International Consulting Pty Ltd T/A Pacific Education & Visa Services Sydney Australia 289646845 info@picconsulting.com.au

Prudent Immigration and Education Consultancy Paradise Australia 61401603663 jane@prudec.co.ke

Research Global Education Services Pty Ltd Ingle Farm Australia +61466542463 info.rgesadelaide@gmail.com

Rightway Education and Services Pty Ltd  Melbourne Australia 0396421588 admin@duhocrightway.com

Red Earth Migration Pty Ltd Osborne Park Australia 61861619239 info@redearthmigration.com.

Saga Studies Melbourne Australia +61450802000 sumit.arora@sagastudies.com.au

Sanguine Migration and Education Consulting Pty Ltd Melbourne Australia +61452213991 admin.melb@sanguinemigration.com

Si Se Puede Propsect Rd Australia 0410907547 nataliamsisepuede@gmail.com

Sky Consultants Group Pty Ltd Lakemba Australia +61426179366 info@skyconsultants.com.au

SS Migrations Mansfield Park Australia 0470636729 Sajjad.Akbar@ssmigrations.com

Stamp Visa Education Services Jail Road India 9958054571 info@studyconnect.co.ke

Study Connect Pathway Limited NAIROBI Kenya +254796496429 info@studyconnect.co.ke

Study Inspire Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia 61466873103 partners@studyinspire.com.au

Sunland Education and Immigration Chandigarh India 017246100031 admission@sunlandedu.com

Target Visa Consultancy Pvt Ltd Chhoti Baradari India 0484016102 info@targetvisa.co

Target Visa Migration Pty Ltd T/A Target Visa Migration and Education Services Adelaide Australia +61449996665 targetvisamigration@gmail.com

The Trustee for Amaxgrace Trust T/A Amaxgrace & In House Adelaide Australia +61882124088 becky@amaxgrace.com

The Trustee for ANZPTC Trust Greystanes Australia 61404137878 anzptc@gmail.com

The Trustee for Bansal Education Group Trust T/A The Bansal Education Group Pakenham Australia 01400434884 ajay@bansalimmigration.com.au

The Trustee for Goel Family Trust T/A Navigators Overseas Solutions Pty Ltd Glenroy Australia 61424669699 veena.goel@navigatorsoverseas.org

Time Educational Consultants Adelaide Australia 0884106055 timeeducational@gmail.com

TRIDENT MARKETING PTY LTD Victoria Australia 61403759917 ricky@tridentmarketing.com.au

Trishul Group Pty Ltd T/A Connect Australian Education & Visa Services Melrose Park Australia +61477587568 info@connectforstudy.com.au

TYCOON INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION PTY. LTD. Melbourne Australia 422211138 study@tycooneducation.com

Upright Migration Consultants Melbourne Australia 0396209100 info@uprightmigration.com.au

Unimate Australia Pty Ltd Sydney Australia 61424991787 apply@unimateaustralia.com

Visa Explore Migration and Education Services Mawson Lakes Australia 430033255 harjeet@visaexplore.com

VISION FIRST INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD Melbourne Australia 0432649308 Lien@vfcconsulting.com.au

Way2 Australia Education and Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Ridleyton Australia 0432526789 info@way2aus.com.au

Wellpoint Education Agency Brahma Lodge Australia +61402037176 jkamau@wellpointeducation.com

West 1 Student Services Melbourne Australia 61421419901 melbourne@west1.com.au

Yasha Consulting Pty Ltd T/A Aussizz Migration & Education Consultants (Adelaide Adelaide Australia 0882215264 tejas.patel@aussizzgroup.com

Zodiac Migration & Career Consultants Pty Ltd Adelaide Australia 61426363689 dave.sapra@zodiacgroup.com.au



Agent Provider Name (Global Agents) Website

Aused - Unied International Pty Ltd T/A AUG https://augstudy.com/australia/

Australia Education Victoria Pty. Ltd https://www.aeccglobal.com.au/

Expert Education & Visa Services (Adelaide) https://experteducation.com/australia/

Global Study Partners Pty Ltd https://www.globalstudypartners.com/

IDP Education https://www.idp.com/australia/

SOL Edu https://www.soledu.net/en/


